Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 6 December 2022 at 3:55 pm.

Horse

Bradman
Carolina Reaper
Chilled

Chix Chatter
Fleurieu Flipper
Galaxy Affair
He'sA Lucky Lad
Howlowcanyougo
Kementari
Kendel's Mee Dad
Kim Alicia
Lafargue

Lope De Wolf
Military Gambler

Date

7 Dec
8 Dec
7 Dec
8 Dec
7 Dec
7 Dec
7 Dec
8 Dec
10 Dec
9 Dec
8 Dec
7 Dec
7 Dec
7 Dec

Race

Hastings #8
Geraldton #9
Warwick Farm #1
Geraldton #9
Balaklava #7
Ascot #5

Ascot #8
Queanbeyan #4
Ascot #10

Albany #4
Cairns#3
Sandown Hillside #8
Balaklava#5
Ipswich #2

Score/
Starts
713
2/1
1
2/1
211
4/2
211
2/1
148/30
2/1
211
2/1
4/2
211

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-2.7
-33.3

Months
Idle

FormRunner 12.3
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Value Emerg
Factor

10.7 9.3
38.3 -27.3
10.0 1.0
33

11.8 2.2
8.6

3.2

50

6.5 155
9.0 4.0
49

6.5 95
28

9.1 0.9
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Horse

Minus Looks
Mystery Man
Prospectus

Reward With Return

Rock The Bells
Setanta

Sir Snugalot
Surveillance

The Crimson Idol
The Fire Trap
Uni Queen
Whanga Wonder
Wild Fusion

Date

8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
7 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec
7 Dec
7 Dec
6 Dec
8 Dec
7 Dec
9 Dec

Race

Geraldton #6
Geraldton #4
Warrnambool #6
Warrnambool #3
Warwick Farm #3
Happy Valley #7
Albany #8

Ascot #6
Warwick Farm #4
bet365 Hamilton #8
Geraldton #6
Warwick Farm #5
Albany #4

Barrier

10
10
12

10
12

(2]

15

Months
Idle

(2]

10

Form
Score
11.6
14.0

9.8
16.0

10.5
11.2
9.8
14
8.2
4.6
18.7
25
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Value

10.2
9.7
10.8

10.6

9.5
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